
STALL PRICE LIST 

Stall Fee $115    

Fees above include 10% gst              Fees Come into affect 1st Sept 2025

DAY MARKETS

MAKERS             

Discounted Rate
Brighton, Hastings, Sorrento

All Stallholders Pay the Set Stall Fee per market.

$60

Permanent ‘Maker’ Stallholders must attend ALL Markets to receive the Discounted Rate
The Discounted Rate is ONLY on the Last Market and is non transferable.

Mordialloc, Moorabbin

Discounted Rate $74

Stall Fee

Discounted Rate

$110    

FREE

NIGHT MARKETS

All Stalls are 3m x3m. If you require a 6m x 3m it is double the stall fee

Price

Hampton East, The 5ifth, Lakeside, Tiny Forest Markets

Stall Fee
Mornington

$88

Discounted Rate $65 Last Market Only

Last Market Only

Last Market Only

Last Market Only



STALL PRICE LIST 

Permanent
Casual

NIGHT MARKETS

DAY MARKETS

$187   $242    $308
$198   $253    $319

$165   $220    $275
$176   $231    $286

HOT FOOD / ALCOHOL 
3M          4.5M       6M      

HOT FOOD

Permanent
Casual

Fees above include 10% gst              Fees Come into affect 1st Sept 2025

COFFEE & JUICE STALLS 
No Power At
ANY Markets$140 Flat Rate

MAKERS                HOT FOOD / ALCOHOL 
3M                        3M          4.5M       6M      

Permanent
Casual

$143   
$176

$198   $286    $341
$220   $304    $361

PREMIUM MARKET


